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U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

Division of Enforcement

Prejudgment Interest Report

SEC v. Dwight W. Johnson

Quarter Range Annual Rate Period Rate Quarter Interest Principal+Interest
Violation Amount $1,785,189.00
02/01/2002-03/31/2002 6% 1% $17,851.89 $1,803,040.89
04/01/2002-06/30/2002 6% 1.5% $27,045.61 $1,830,086.50
07/01/2002-09/30/2002 6% 1.5% $27,451.30 $1,857,537.80
10/01/2002-12/31/2002 6% 1.5% $27,863.07 $1,885,400.87
01/01/2003-03/31/2003 5% 1.25% $23,567.51 $1,908,968.38
04/01/2003-06/30/2003 5% 1.25% $23,862.10 $1,932,830.48
07/01/2003-09/30/2003 5% 1.25% $24,160.38 $1,956,990.86
10/01/2003-12/31/2003 4% 1% $19,569.91 $1,976,560.77
01/01/2004-03/31/2004 4% 1% $19,765.61 $1,996,326.38
04/01/2004-06/30/2004 5% 1.25% $24,954.08 $2,021,280.46
07/01/2004-09/30/2004 4% 1% $20,212.80 $2,041,493.26
10/01/2004-12/31/2004 5% 1.25% $25,518.67 $2,067,011.93
01/01/2005-03/31/2005 5% 1.25% $25,837.65 $2,092,849.58
04/01/2005-06/30/2005 6% 1.5% $31,392.74 $2,124,242.32
07/01/2005-09/30/2005 - 6% 1.5% $31,863.63 $2,156,105.95
10/01/2005-12/31/2005 7% 1.75% $37,731.85 $2,193,837.80
01/01/2006-03/31/2006 7% 1.75% $38,392.16 $2,232,229.96
04/01/2006-06/30/2006 7% 1.75% $39,064.02 $2,271,293.98
07/01/2006-09/30/2006 8% 2% $45,425.88 $2,316,719.86
10/01/2006-12/31/2006 8% 2% $46,334.40 $2,363,054.26
01/01/2007-03/31/2007 8% 2% $47,261.09 $2,410,315.35
04/01/2007-06/30/2007 8% 2% $48,206.31 $2,458,521.66
07/01/2007-09/30/2007 8% 2% $49,170.43 $2,507,692.09
10/01/2007-12/31/2007 8% 2% $50,153.84 $2,557,845.93
01/01/2008-03/31/2008 7% 1.75% $44,762.30 $2,602,608.23
04/01/2008-06/30/2008 6% 1.5% $39,039.12 $2,641,647.35
07/01/2008-09/30/2008 5% 1.25% $33,020.59 $2,674,667.94
10/01/2008-12/31/2008 6% 1.5% $40,120.02 $2,714,787.96
01/01/2009-03/31/2009 5% 1.25% $33,934.85 $2,748,722.81
04/01/2009-06/30/2009 4% 1% $27,487.23 $2,776,210.04
07/01/2009-09/30/2009 4% 1% $27,762.10 $2,803,972.14
10/01/2009-12/31/2009 4% 1% $28,039.72 $2,832,011.86
01/01/2010-02/28/2010 4% 0.67% $18,880.08 $2,850,891.94
Prejudgment Violation Range Quarter Interest Total Prejudgment Total
02/01/2002-02/28/2010 $1,065,702.94 $2,850,891.94
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